© ABB Inc.
April 19, 2011 | Slide 1
WEE-100-1
Energy efficiency:
Drives and motors appraisal
ABB Automation & Power World: April 18-21, 2011
© ABB Inc.
April 19, 2011 | Slide 2

5) Equipment required
Application: Range Rover AHU 37 kW
Type designation: ACH550-01-059A-4+B055
Rated motor power: 30 kW
Drive range: ABB standard drive
Drive type: AC variable speed drive (VSD), 6-pulse
EMC compliance: EN61800-3, 1st environment as standard
Quantity: 12
Total price inc. installation: $82,380
© ABB Inc.
April 19, 2011 | Slide 24
6-step energy saving plan
Step 2: Energy appraisal process – Portable unit
© ABB Inc.
April 19, 2011 | Slide 25
6-step energy saving plan
Step 2: Energy appraisal process – iPhone APP
Visit App Store & search “ABB energy calculator”
© ABB Inc.
April 19, 2011 | Slide 26
6-step energy saving plan
Step 3: The Finance
© ABB Inc.
April 19, 2011 | Slide 27
6-step energy saving plan
Step 3: The Finance
© ABB Inc.
April 19, 2011 | Slide 28
6-step energy saving plan
Step 4: The Products
 Understand the right product
choice
 Installed base of ABB drives saved
about 220 TWh in 2009, equivalent
to the consumption of more than
54 million households consuming
~4,000kWh/year
 If that 220 TWh was generated by
fossil fuel powered electricity
plants, ABB drives reduced CO2
emissions in 2009 by 180 million
metric tons
 That is the annual emissions of
more than 45 million cars
© ABB Inc.
April 19, 2011 | Slide 29
6-step energy saving plan
Step 5: The Proof
 Data from the energy appraisal report generator for UK only:
 Since 2001, 2,376 energy appraisals undertaken, valued in
terms of potential drive sales at $105 million
 From 2001 to 2010 ABB’s energy related sales in the UK
have grown from $820,000 per year to over $8 million per
year
 During that period over $37 million of drives have been sold
due to an appraisal
 Having quoted for potentially $105 million of drives, the
conversion rate is 36 percent
 Since 2001 the total saving made through the drives
installed as a result of the appraisals is 2,985,873,000 kWh
and a CO2 reduction of ~1,500,000 metric tons
© ABB Inc.
April 19, 2011 | Slide 30
6-step energy saving plan
Step 5: The Proof – The Sandcastle, Blackpool, UK
© ABB Inc.
April 19, 2011 | Slide 31
6-step energy saving plan
Step 5: The Proof – The Sandcastle, circulation pumps
© ABB Inc.
April 19, 2011 | Slide 32
6-step energy saving plan